Rev.05
Product image DESCRIPTON Item Nr. Bizcanli TYPE / CODE
Output torque
Nm
Paperboard Box
dimensions in mm
Specification
UNIT
WEIGHT (Kg)
ALY63-251 GEARMOTOR WITH LIMIT SWITCH Y63251 0,25 Kw 1rpm 380V. 50Hz 300 Nm 330X510X270 20,25
ALY63-253 GEARMOTOR WITH LIMIT SWITCH Y63253 0,25 Kw 3 rpm 380V. 50Hz 280 Nm 330X510X271 20,25
ALY63-373 GEARMOTOR WITH LIMIT SWITCH Y63373 0,37 Kw3 rpm 380V. 50Hz 380 Nm 330X510X272 21,20
ALY63-375 GEARMOTOR WITH LIMIT SWITCH Y63375 0,37Kw 5 rpm 380V. 50Hz 240 Nm 330X510X273 21,20
ALY63-553 GEARMOTOR WITH LIMIT SWITCH Y63553 0,55Kw 5 rpm 380V. 50Hz 550 Nm 330X510X274 22,50
ALY75-373 GEARMOTOR WITH LIMIT SWITCH Y75373 0,37 Kw 3 rpm 380V. 50Hz 450 Nm 330X540X295 23,90
ALY75-553 GEARMOTOR WITH LIMIT SWITCH Y75553 0,55 Kw 3 rpm 380V. 50Hz 650 Nm 330X540X295 25,60
ALY75-555 GEARMOTOR WITH LIMIT SWITCH Y75555 0,55 Kw 5 rpm 380V. 50Hz 400 Nm 330X540X295 25,60
ALY75-753 GEARMOTOR WITH LIMIT SWITCH Y75753 0,75 Kw 3 rpm 380V. 50Hz 800 Nm 330X540X295 27,00
ALY90-553 GEARMOTOR WITH LIMIT SWITCH Y90553 0,55 Kw 3 rpm 380V. 50Hz 800 Nm 350X590X325 29,60
ALY90-753 GEARMOTOR WITH LIMIT SWITCH Y90753 0,75 Kw 3 rpm 380V. 50Hz 1000 Nm 350X590X325 30,70
ALY90-755 GEARMOTOR WITH LIMIT SWITCH Y90755 0,75 Kw 5 rpm 380V. 50Hz 680 Nm 350X590X325 30,70
ALS35 S3517 Manual Gearbox 32 Nm 210X560X265 1,76
ALS35 with PIPE GUIDE  S3517-PG Manual Gearbox 32 Nm 330X540X295 3,00
ALS35 with MOUNTING PLATE S3517-MP Manual Gearbox 32 Nm 330X540X295 3,00
ALS63 S63130 Manual Gearbox with pulley 350 Nm 246X265X220 15,50
ALS85 S85130 Manual Gearbox with pulley 450 Nm 256X256X300 22,00
RACK & PINION SETS  120 RPS-120 STRAIGHT  120 CM 12 Nm / 450 N 100X120X80 2,00
RACK & PINION SETS  130 RPS-130 STRAIGHT  130 CM 12 Nm / 450 N 100X130X80 2,15
RACK & PINION SETS  140 RPS-140 STRAIGHT  140 CM 12 Nm / 450 N 100X140X80 2,30
RACK & PINION SETS  150 RPS-150 STRAIGHT  150 CM 12 Nm / 450 N 100X150X80 2,45
RACK & PINION SETS  160 RPS-160 STRAIGHT  160 CM 12 Nm / 450 N 100X160X80 2,60
RACK & PINION SETS  180 RPS-180 STRAIGHT  180 CM 12 Nm / 450 N 100X180X80 2,75
RACK & PINION SETS  100 RPS-100-C CURVED  100 CM 12 Nm / 450 N 100X100X80 1,85
RACK & PINION SETS  120 RPS-120-C CURVED  120 CM 12 Nm / 450 N 100X120X80 2,00
RACK & PINION SETS  130 RPS-130-C CURVED  130 CM 12 Nm / 450 N 100X130X80 2,15
RACK & PINION SETS  140 RPS-140-C CURVED  140 CM 12 Nm / 450 N 100X140X80 2,30
RACK & PINION SETS  150 RPS-150-C CURVED  150 CM 12 Nm / 450 N 100X150X80 2,45
RACK & PINION SETS  160 RPS-160-C CURVED  160 CM 12 Nm / 450 N 100X160X80 2,60
RACK & PINION SETS - Economical type 120 RPS-120-E STRAIGHT  120 CM 9 Nm 246X265X220 1,90
RACK & PINION SETS - Economical type 130 RPS-130-E STRAIGHT  130 CM 9 Nm 246X265X220 2,00
RACK & PINION SETS - Economical type 150 RPS-150-E STRAIGHT  150 CM 9 Nm 246X265X220 2,25
Pinion housing : 1,5 mm galvanised
steel
Rack : 2,5 mm galvanised steel
Rack Lenght : On request
Aluminium die cast housing with
self locking 3 stage gear set
Mounting plate options
Chain coupling with / without shaft
options
Aluminium die cast housing
with self locking worm gear set
Ratio i:7 / Single or Double output
shaft
With/Without roller mechanism
Aluminium die cast housing with self
locking worm gear set
With/Without chain coplings
Powder metal pinion with bronze
bearings
Pinion housing : 1,5 mm galvanised
steel
Rack : 2,5 mm galvanised steel
Rack Lenght : On request
BZC DRIVE - GREENHOUSE DRIVE SYSTEMS PRICE LIST
Rev.05
Product image DESCRIPTON Item Nr. Bizcanli TYPE / CODE
Output torque
Nm
Paperboard Box
dimensions in mm
Specification
UNIT
WEIGHT (Kg)
Aluminium die cast housing with
self locking 3 stage gear set
Mounting plate options
Chain coupling with / without shaft
options
BZC DRIVE - GREENHOUSE DRIVE SYSTEMS PRICE LIST
 SCREENING  PINION SET with couplings SPS17 WITH RACK SHAFT CONNECTION 7Nm / 27 Nm 246X265X220 2,40
SCREENING RACK 3 Mt SR-3000 ZINC COATED 7Nm / 27 Nm 80X3000X80 4,50
SCREENING RACK 5 Mt SR-5000 ZINC COATED 7Nm / 27 Nm 80X5000X80 7,50
HANGING BEARINGS - BEARING SUPPORTS HB-345 DIA: 34,5 mm. - 246X260X300
Galvanised steel Housing
Plastic roller ring
0,25
RACK HOLDER ALUMINIUM  T PART RHAT with Bolt and Nut - 210X560X265
Material :
Aluminium Extrusion
0,08
ALK SIDE ROLL GEARMOTORS ALK40-2512 K402512 0,25 Kw 12rpm 380V. 50Hz 71 Nm 330X510X270 10,20
ALK SIDE ROLL GEARMOTORS ALK40-2515 K402515 0,25 Kw 12rpm 380V. 50Hz 65 Nm 330X510X270 10,20
ALK SIDE ROLL GEARMOTORS ALK50-2512 K502512 0,25 Kw 12rpm 380V. 50Hz 90 Nm 330X510X270 11,85
ALK SIDE ROLL GEARMOTORS ALK50-2515 K502515 0,25 Kw 18rpm 380V. 50Hz 80 Nm 330X510X270 11,85
ALK SIDE ROLL GEARMOTORS ALK50-3709 K503709 0,37 Kw 9rpm 380V. 50Hz 108 Nm 330X510X270 12,85
ALK SIDE ROLL GEARMOTORS ALK50-3712 K503712 0,37 Kw 12rpm 380V. 50Hz 94 Nm 330X510X270 12,75
ALK SIDE ROLL GEARMOTORS ALK50-3715 K503715 0,37 Kw 14rpm 380V. 50Hz 90 Nm 330X510X270 12,75
ALK SIDE ROLL GEARMOTORS ALK63-5512 K635512 0,55 Kw 12rpm 380V. 50Hz 199 Nm 330X510X270 16,85
ALK SIDE ROLL GEARMOTORS ALK63-5515 K635515 0,55 Kw 14rpm 380V. 50Hz 180 Nm 330X510X270 16,85
 TRUSS-RAIL VENTILATION RACK DRIVES 52 S750 BZC52-750 BZC52 S750 32,5 Nm 80X120X140 8,12
 TRUSS-RAIL VENTILATION RACK DRIVES 52 S900 BZC52-900 BZC52 S900 32,5 Nm 80X120X140 8,80
TRUSS-RAIL VENTILATION RACK DRIVES 52 S1100 BZC52-1100 BZC52 S1100 32,5 Nm 80X120X140 9,70
 TRUSS-RAIL VENTILATION RACK DRIVES 100 S750 BZC100-750 BZC100 S750 70 Nm 80X120X140 8,12
 TRUSS-RAIL VENTILATION RACK DRIVES 100 S900 BZC100-900 BZC100 S900 70 Nm 80X120X140 8,80
 TRUSS-RAIL VENTILATION RACK DRIVES 100 S1100 BZC100-1100 BZC100 S1100 70 Nm 80X120X140 9,70
BZC TRUSS RAIL RACK DRIVE CAST IRON 75 BZC-PP75 BZC-PP-75 -15000N- 65 Nm 80X120X160 11,55
BZC TRUSS RAIL RACK DRIVE CAST IRON 100 BZC-PP100 BZC-PP-100  -15000N- 65 Nm 80X120X160 15,40
BZC TRUSS RAIL RACK DRIVE CAST IRON 125 BZC-PP125 BZC-PP-125  -15000N- 65 Nm 80X120X160 19,25
Circulation Fan  -0,25 Kw 380V CF-25380
7400m3/ h - 1400 rpm
DIA: 46cm
- 50X50X50 14,50
Circulation Fan  -0,37 KW 380V CF-37380
7400m3/ h - 1400 rpm
DIA: 46cm
- 50X50X50 14,50
Exhaust  Fan 100 x 100 EF100
18.000m3/h - 0,55 Kw  1400
380V. 50 Hz
- 100X100X50 50
Exhaust  Fan 140 x 140 EF140
42.000m3/h - 1,1 Kw 1400
380V. 50 Hz
- 140X140X50 79
Galvanised steel Housing
Ratio i: 1,82
Ratio i:7 / Single or Double output
shaft
Rack drive: 7,5cm  / per round
Aluminium die cast housing
with self locking  worm gear set
Roller mechanism options
With limit switch controll
zinc-coated housing with foot
mounting   Output rack force 5200 N
Single stage reduction
not in product range
Galvanised Steel painted housing
Galvanised Steel blades
Galvanised Steel  housing
Galvanised Steel blades
Cast iron housing  with heat treated
gear sets      Pipe connection couplings
are included